Shop Drawings

gHOP TESTED

%U\(}CG%%
aaraniee

an addendum to Woodsmith Premium Plans ©2019 Cruz Bay Publishing, Inc. an Active Interest Media Company




107/16

15

11172

331/2

[SHEET:

25995909040
VAFAV/FAVERv]

DATE:

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
VVOOUUSITTUIT 1Al TS . GUITTI

NUUTLIN TADLL

COMPACT ROIHTFR TARIF

OUNVIT AU T

CNAR249
DINTOZTO




13

(D) - BASE
(1/2 INCH PLY.)

(A) - SIDE (x2)
(1/2 INCH PLY.)

7/8

DRILL AND COUNTERSINK
FOR #6 x 1 F.H. SCREWS

e T

41/2

© o © @

3/8

13/4

1/2

FRONT

(C) - BACK
(1/2 INCH PLY.)

©

~—1/4

6 1 e

10 M
Tt
~—1/4
2
© L* -+ 4 T
1
91/4 9
12
112 ﬂ hwz
. |
3/4 —_
! 1 '_I —| 3/64
SIDE
i (B) - FRONT (x2)
NOTE: ALL PARTS ASSEMBLED
WITH #6 x 1 F.H. SCREWS
~—21/2—
SN13218 COMPACT ROUTER TABLE WoodsmithPlans.com ——— 2/20/2019 2 6




(H) - WING BACK (x2)
(1/2 INCH PLY.) (E) - INNER STILE (x2)

(G) - SHELF (x4)

1]
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 1(2 11/2 4 5/32—
9 3/4 9 3/4 !: 1 ;
| 2| e e o o o | L
I 1 3/4
] a1 *
I 8 5/8
|
JI_ 1
| u w w w w
85/8 P 1,24 1R

1/4 INCH OFFSET
—
{S

PIANO HINGE 1 1/16 x 9 3/4/

41/2

=N
=
N

(F) - OUTER STILE

3/4 # #5/8
e

3/8
[ ‘ [ —
\1 ~
| 5/32
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
:! 10172
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
=
|
I
1 o,
1/2
34 Fr S
f f
12— =

1/2 INCH RARE EARTH
MAGNET AND CUP

NOTE: MAKE A MIRROR COPY
FOR THE LEFT SIDE

DATE: [SHEET:
CNAR249 COMPACT ROIHTFR TARIF \ A aodemithPlane Ao m 25995909040
DINTOZ2 10 CUNIFAUT NUUTLIN TADLL vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI LIV ZVUTI [ 9 =0




(I) - SUPPORT (x2)
RIGHT SIDE
( MAKE MIRROR IMAGE FOR LEFT SIDE)

3/4ﬂ - 114

1 4/2 ¢
e

1 1/4ﬂ/

10 23
312
°
1112 N
38 = |3
112

(M) - HINGE BLOCK

T-TRACK (10 INCH)

——
[ © © © © @ O |

/DRILL AND COUNTERSINK HOLES
FOR#6 x 1 1/4 F.H. SCREWS

(L) - SUBTOP

MATCH TO
ROUTER BASE

(K) - TOP

@1 1/4
ke

Ts 5/8—]

(J) - FILLER (x2)

91/4 10
5
6
71/2 22—
1/2 1/2 1/2
: : | : : | L]
* f *
FRONT VIEW o
TOP
A
FILLER <—! /HINGE BLOCK
[ A [ P /1 4 /
SUPPORT SUBTOP

! SUBTOP

|

|

| SECTION A-A

|

|

|

|

i

T

A
(@I NE EPLoE o) COMDACT DOITTERD TARTI A e R Dlare An — Co Y CoTaY oYY s Ml iyt~
DINTOZ 10O OUNVITFrAAUT NUUTLIN TADLL vvoouusiimuir ialts. GuUltd PAPAVIFAVERv] } 4 =V




(N) - TABLE EXTENSION (x2) (N) - TABLE EXTENSION (x2) (O) - EDGING (x2)
BASE et TOP

R1/8
- — 1 w

10 #Pw

(O) - EDGING (x2)

R1/8
1
5/16 [ \]

10 10 - ~=1/2

~1/4

j# l Rl

RIGHT SIDE
7 11/8
(O) - EDGING (x2) TABLE EXTENSION [ |
1 R1/8M T T

6 #Pw
(O) - EDGING (x2)
y R1/8w

31/2 #FM




(P) - FENCE BASE

91/2

@5/16 R1
23/4 %ﬁ o

11/2

|
wdbad e

A -

34 [ [
!
5/16 WASHER (4)
T-TRACK
ROCKLER #20054 ROCKLER KNOB (4)
/ #34121

==

(Q) - FENCE BACK

91/2

(R) - FENCE FACE (x2)

\ROCKLER 5/16 T-BOLT
1 1/2 INCH #83311

91/2

/ %
BEPEN N

3/8

-
=~
o

+

Sy

3/4

.

~—3/4




